Due to age, color batch, and wear of existing shingles, the repair will not match perfectly 

Replacement of damaged decking in valley will be an additional $50 if incurred 

Element Roofing Solutions completed the roof repair according to the scope of work 
above. 

Due  $1,450.00 (One-Thousand-Four-Hundred-Fifty-Dollars)  

Mail checks to : 12126 Miracle Mile Dr. Riverview, Fl 33578 

INVOICE
Finn Outdoor LLC
730 20th Ave N
Saint Petersburg, FL 33704

robb@finnoutdoor.com
+1 (813) 957-6075

Bill to

Ventana CDD
c/o Inframark
2005 Pan Am Circle
Tampa, FL 33607